microSD Card
© Transcend Information, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Embedded Solutions
Features
Suitable for wide-temperature application
SuperMLC technology allows MLC NAND to act as SLC NAND
Built-in ECC and Wear-leveling algorithm ensure reliable data transfer

Warranty Three-year Limited Warranty
microSD �ash card
Ordering Information
TS4GUSDC10M 4GB
USD520I
TS8GUSD520I 8GB
TS16GUSD520I 16GB
USDC10M
TS8GUSDC10M 8GB
TS16GUSDC10M 16GB
TS32GUSDC10M 32GB
USDC10I
TS8GUSDC10I 8GB
TS16GUSDC10I 16GB
TS32GUSDC10I 32GB
TS64GUSDC10I 64GB
USD220I
TS4GUSD220I 4GB
TS8GUSD220I 8GB
TS16GUSD220I 16GB
Mechanical Dimensions
microSD card
Tel: +886-2-2792-8000 www.transcend-info.com